Technical Specifications

Rated Current
Socket Type

Class

Consumption
Service Life

CRI

Power Factor
Heating Time
Operating Voltage Range
Rated Voltage
Rated Power
Equivalent Watt
Lumen

Luminous Colour
Colour Temperature
Chrominance Signal
IP Definition

BCO7.0W-0227M

59mA

E27

As
TkWh1000h
20.000 hours
=80

=>05

< 0.5sec.
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
7w

51W

660

Warm White
wWw

3000K

IP20

BCO7.0W-0827M
59mA

E=27

A+

TkWh/1000h
20.000 hours

=80

= 0.5

< 0.5sec.
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
TW

51 W

660

Daylight

NW

4000k

IP20

BCO7.0W-0127M

59mA

E27

.
TkWh1000h
20.000 hours
=80

=05

< 0.55ec.
150-260VAC
220-240VAC/50-60Hz
7w

s5ew

670

Cold White
cw

G500K

P20



