Technical Specifications	BC07.0W-0227M	BC07.0W-0827M	BC07.0W-0127M
Rated Current	59mA	59mA	59mA
Socket Type	E27	E27	E27
Class	A+	A+	A+
Consumption	7kWh/1000h	7kWh/1000h	7kWh/1000h
Service Life	20.000 hours	20.000 hours	20.000 hours
CRI	≥ 80	≥ 80	≥ 80
Power Factor	> 0.5	> 0.5	> 0.5
Heating Time	< 0.5sec.	< 0.5sec.	< 0.5sec.
Operating Voltage Range	150-260VAC	150-260VAC	150-260VAC
Rated Voltage	220-240VAC/50-60Hz	220-240VAC/50-60Hz	220-240VAC/50-60Hz
Rated Power	7 W	7 W	7 W
Equivalent Watt	51 W	51 W	52 W
Lumen	660	660	670
Luminous Colour	Warm White	Daylight	Cold White
Colour Temperature	WW	NW	CW
Chrominance Signal	3000K	4000K	6500K
IP Definition	IP20	IP20	IP20